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Campeonato Paulista Super Liga 5a etapa

Sexta Interlagos 4,309 Km ._._.

Track Day 11/06/2021 16:10.
Qualificagao
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
2 2:17.585 +7.882 16:28:43.640 4 2:17.462 +3.348 16:30:25.048
(171) Alexandre Souza 3 2:21.788 +12.085 16:31:05.428 5 2:17.870 +3.756 16:32:42.918
1 2:05.656 - 16:22:22.712 4 2:17.218 +7.515 16:33:22.646 6 2:25.324 +11.210 16:35:08.242
2 2:06.199 +0.543 16:24:28.911 5 2:25.422 +15.719 16:35:48.068 7 2:17.487 +3.373 16:37:25.729
3 2:06.115 +0.459 16:26:35.026 p6 2:46.389 +36.686 16:38:34.457 8 2:14.339 +0.225 16:39:40.068
p4 2:22.283 +16.627 16:28:57.309 p7 9:57.042 +7:47.339 16:48:31.499 9 2:14.678 +0.564 16:41:54.746
5 11:33.331 +9:27.675 16:40:30.640 8 5:28.461 +3:18.758 16:53:59.960 10 2:14.114 - 16:44:08.860
6 2:07.230 +1.574 16:42:37.870 9 2:20.887 +11.184 16:56:20.847 1 2:17.589 +3.475 16:46:26.449
7 2:07.627 +1.971 16:44:45.497 10 2:15.434 +5.731 16:58:36.281 p12 3:04.625 +50.511 16:49:31.074
1 2:13.339 +3.636 17:00:49.620 13 4:30.334 +2:16.220 16:54:01.408
(888) Mohamed Saleh 12 2:12.340 +2.637 17:03:01.960 14 2:18.553 +4.439 16:56:19.961
1 2:11.222 +3.940 16:28:18.548 13 2:09.703 - 17:05:11.663 15 2:16.780 +2.666 16:58:36.741
2 2:07.915 +0.633 16:30:26.463 p14 2:37.091 +27.388 17:07:48.754 16 2:17.820 +3.706 17:00:54.561
3 2:09.782 +2.500 16:32:36.245 17 2:14.525 +0.411 17:03:09.086
4 2:13.612 +6.330 16:34:49.857 (63) BRUNO BENETZ 18 2:15.000 +0.886 17:05:24.086
p5 2:31.588 +24.306 16:37:21.445 1 2:18.307 +5.874 16:23:27.770 p19 2:36.923 +22.809 17:08:01.009
6 7:12.699 +5:05.417 16:44:34.144 2 2:14.336 +1.903 16:25:42.106
p7 2:24.855 +17.573 16:46:58.999 3 2:13.649 +1.216 16:27:55.755 (60) BRUNO FELICIANO
8 6:34.389 +4:27.107 16:53:33.388 p4 2:39.806 +27.373 16:30:35.561 1 2:19.147 +3.169 16:28:26.203
9 2:08.267 +0.985 16:55:41.655 5 4:31.378 +2:18.945 16:35:06.939 2 2:16.288 +0.310 16:30:42.491
10 2:07.619 +0.337 16:57:49.274 6 2:15.581 +3.148 16:37:22.520 3 2:15.978 | - 16:32:58.469
11 2:08.286 +1.004 16:59:57.560 7 2:15.339 +2.906 16:39:37.859 p4 2:35.776 +19.798 16:35:34.245
12 2:07.282 - 17:02:04.842 8 2:13.496 +1.063 16:41:51.355 p5 4:48.508 +2:32.530 16:40:22.753
13 2:28.178 +20.896 17:04:33.020 9 2:14.346 +1.913 16:44:05.701 6 23:58.057  +21:42.079 17:04:20.810
p14 2:44.108 +36.826 17:07:17.128 10 2:12.433 \ - 16:46:18.134 p7 2:31.373 +15.395 17:06:52.183
p11 3:22.510 +1:10.077 16:49:40.644
(777) Thiago Benhami 12 4:43.406 +2:30.973 16:54:24.050 (56) ALEXANDRE DIAS
1 2:10.593 +2.774 16:17:36.950 13 2:13.228 +0.795 16:56:37.278 1 2:23.431 +2.650 16:24:12.722
2 2:09.918 +2.099 16:19:46.868 14 2:14.747 +2.314 16:58:52.025 2 2:29.732 +8.951 16:26:42.454
3 2:09.113 +1.294 16:21:55.981 p15 2:45.832 +33.399 17:01:37.857 3 2:21.847 +1.066 16:29:04.301
4 2:10.359 +2.540 16:24:06.340 16 3:32.283 +1:19.850 17:05:10.140 4 2:21.967 +1.186 16:31:26.268
5 2:10.255 +2.436 16:26:16.595 p17 2:32.431 +19.998 17:07:42.571 5 2:21.086 +0.305 16:33:47.354
6 2:10.764 +2.945 16:28:27.359 6 2:20.816 +0.035 16:36:08.170
7 2:08.203 +0.384 16:30:35.562 (4) JOSE MARIO DIAS 7 2:23.599 +2.818 16:38:31.769
8 2:19.191 +11.372 16:32:54.753 1 2:29.568 +17.061 16:30:22.379 8 2:20.781 - 16:40:52.550
9 2:09.587 +1.768 16:35:04.340 2 2:20.623 +8.116 16:32:43.002 9 2:21.302 +0.521 16:43:13.852
10 2:08.666 +0.847 16:37:13.006 3 2:21.214 +8.707 16:35:04.216 10 2:21.006 +0.225 16:45:34.858
11 2:08.143 +0.324 16:39:21.149 4 2:16.906 +4.399 16:37:21.122 p11 3:15.777 +54.996 16:48:50.635
12 2:10.885 +3.066 16:41:32.034 5 2:16.568 +4.061 16:39:37.690
13 2:11.339 +3.520 16:43:43.373 6 2:15.593 +3.086 16:41:53.283 (90) HENRY BOENING
14 2:09.185 +1.366 16:45:52.558 7 2:14.788 +2.281 16:44:08.071 1 2:27.431 +5.498 16:36:26.983
p15 3:00.772 +52.953 16:48:53.330 p8 3:19.612 +1:07.105 16:47:27.683 2 2:24.940 +3.007 16:38:51.923
16 6:47.950 +4:40.131 16:55:41.280 9 6:10.656 +3:58.149 16:53:38.339 3 2:23.883 +1.950 16:41:15.806
17 2:09.048 +1.229 16:57:50.328 10 2:12.507 - 16:55:50.846 4 2:23.620 +1.687 16:43:39.426
18 2:09.173 +1.354 16:59:59.501 p11 2:44.562 +32.055 16:58:35.408 5 2:25.507 +3.574 16:46:04.933
19 2:07.819 - 17:02:07.320 12 3:25.439 +1:12.932 17:02:00.847 p6 3:15.328 +53.395 16:49:20.261
20 2:10.872 +3.053 17:04:18.192 13 2:13.522 +1.015 17:04:14.369 7 11:42.688 +9:20.755 17:01:02.949
21 2:08.800 +0.981 17:06:26.992 14 2:13.324 +0.817 17:06:27.693 8 2:22.858 +0.925 17:03:25.807
p22 2:19.998 +12.179 17:08:46.990 p15 2:35.748 +23.241 17:09:03.441 9 2:21.933 - 17:05:47.740
p23 6:51.971 +4:44.152 17:15:38.961 16 3:31.413 +1:18.906 17:12:34.854 p10 2:55.325 +33.392 17:08:43.065
17 2:12.792 +0.285 17:14:47.646 1 4:35.392 +2:13.459 17:13:18.457
(277) FRANCIELLE OLIMPIO p18 2:48.838 +36.331 17:17:36.484 p12 2:43.566 +21.633 17:16:02.023
1 3:09.310 +1:00.386 16:28:40.174
p2 3:31.825 +1:22.901 16:32:11.999 (58) JUNIOR DINARDI (57) MARCIO MURTA
3 4:21.985 +2:13.061 16:36:33.984 1 2:12.903 | - 16:55:41.587 1 2:24.747 +2.072 16:27:27.796
4 2:28.832 +19.908 16:39:02.816 p2 2:16.057 +3.154 16:57:57.644 2 2:24.779 +2.104 16:29:52.575
5 2:28.429 +19.505 16:41:31.245 3 4:38.891 +2:25.988 17:02:36.535 3 2:23.810 +1.135 16:32:16.385
6 2:12.431 +3.507 16:43:43.676 4 2:38.249 +25.346 17:05:14.784 4 2:23.079 +0.404 16:34:39.464
7 2:08.924 - 16:45:52.600 p5 5:05.100 +2:52.197 17:10:19.884 5 2:23.375 +0.700 16:37:02.839
p8 3:04.157 +55.233 16:48:56.757 6 4:17.237 +2:04.334 17:14:37.121 pé 3:09.715 +47.040 16:40:12.554
9 8:31.438 +6:22.514 16:57:28.195 p7 2:41.849 +28.946 17:17:18.970 7 21:25.752  +19:03.077 17:01:38.306
10 2:49.040 +40.116 17:00:17.235 8 2:24.011 +1.336 17:04:02.317
p1 2:58.042 +49.118 17:03:15.277 (61) FERNANDO PINHEIRO 9 2:22.675 - 17:06:24.992
1 2:18.328 +4.214 16:23:35.432 p10 3:23.927 +1:01.252 17:09:48.919
(62) RONALDO PRENHOLATO 2 2:15.741 +1.627 16:25:51.173 1 3:02.704 +40.029 17:12:51.623
1 2:18.668 +8.965 16:26:26.055 3 2:16.413 +2.299 16:28:07.586 12 2:23.120 +0.445 17:15:14.743
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Campeonato Paulista Super Liga 5a etapa

Sexta Interlagos 4,309 Km ._._.

Track Day 11/06/2021 16:10.
Qualificagao
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
p13 3:20.525 +57.850 17:18:35.268

(022) IGOR DIAS

1 2:42.592 +19.449 16:26:45.370

2 2:31.597 +8.454 16:29:16.967

3 2:31.539 +8.396 16:31:48.506

4 2:23.143 - 16:34:11.649
p5 2:46.105 +22.962 16:36:57.754
6 4:29.517 +2:06.374 16:41:27.271

7 2:57.804 +34.661 16:44:25.075
p8 3:16.185 +53.042 16:47:41.260
9 11:42.841 +9:19.698 16:59:24.101
10 2:41.462 +18.319 17:02:05.563
p11 3:10.914 +47.771 17:05:16.477
p12 3:39.466 +1:16.323 17:08:55.943
13 4:11.825 +1:48.682 17:13:07.768
p14 2:44.620 +21.477 17:15:52.388

(53) DANIEL RHAMMEL

1 2:26.909 +2.761 16:23:40.589
2 2:24.148 - 16:26:04.737
p3 4:14.356 +1:50.208 16:30:19.093
4 9:20.665 +6:56.517 16:39:39.758
5 2:43.043 +18.895 16:42:22.801
p6 4:06.055 +1:41.907 16:46:28.856
7 15:04.233 +12:40.085 17:01:33.089
8 2:28.618 +4.470 17:04:01.707
p9 3:44.701 +1:20.553 17:07:46.408

(65) RODRIGO

1 2:35.477 +3.731 16:27:21.609

2 2:36.538 +4.792 16:29:58.147

3 2:31.746 - 16:32:29.893

p4 2:48.794 +17.048 16:35:18.687

5 11:21.466  +8:49.720 16:46:40.153

p6 3:03.997 +32.251 16:49:44.150
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